Luokka
EVL 1
EVL 2
EVL 3
EVL
EVL
EVL

Luokka
VOI 1
VOI 2
VOI 3
VOI

Luokka
AVO 1
AVO?2
AVO 3
AVO
AVO

Luokka
ALO 1
ALO 2
ALO 3
ALO
ALO

TULOKSET
Tuomari Susanna Héllberg
Liikkeenohjaajat Pirjo Koskela (EVL, VOI), Merja Vanhanen (AVO, ALO)

TOKO 28.1.2017

JANAKKALA
jarj. Janakakkalan koirakerho ry

Sukunimi Etunimi Koiran nimi

Kemppi Elina GRASSDUCK'S ROYAL FREDERIK
Jantunen-Korri Riitta TENDING MYSTIC

Santala Liisa REDADICT BAREFOOT IN CANADA
Stammeier Hanna HARJUSALAMAN ASTRONAUTTI
Leivo Anne PUSTAN HELMEN KATAJANMARIJA
Mantila Paivi SHAKING TAIL FURIOSO

Sukunimi Etunimi Koiran nimi

Mikinen Teija BRAINHEART CHIVAS REGAL
Ignatius Sari PO

Mastokangas ~ Sara TAKKUTUKAN VANKA

Kinnunen Hanna-Mari AINSTAININ BIOS KUNNOSSA
Sukunimi Etunimi Koiran nimi

Lempidinen Sanni BRAINHEART BELL

Ristikartano Sanna CEFEUS BROWN POPSTAR 11

Niemi Elina TENDING VIM

Poysti Anu MACCABEE BLACK HAWK

Komppa Aila FACILIS JESSICA

Sukunimi Etunimi Koiran nimi

Rusi Jonna JUSARD'S CLARISSA

Holst Sorella ROMAGNA VALLEY'S MATTINA DI GIUGNO
Kalliola Katja SULAVAN JADE

Nurmikari Marja-Liisa EXCLAMATION BROADEN YOUR HORIZON
Rantanen Annamari KARAFILL BLUBBER

Rotu
labradorinnoutaja
bordercollie
novascotiannoutaja
tsekinpaimenkoira
pumi
australianpaimenkoira

Rotu

bordercollie
beauceron

mudi
novascotiannoutaja

Rotu

bordercollie
australiankelpie
bordercollie

bordercollie
kadpiosnautseri, valkoinen

Rotu

belgianpaimenkoira, malinois
lagotto romagnolo

beauceron
amerikancockerspanieli
vehniterrieri

Pisteet

278,00
277,00
252,50
200,50
176,00
118,50

Pisteet

308,00 KP
197,00
187,00
170,50

Pisteet

301,50 KP
296,50 KP
290,00 KP
265,50 TK2
185,00

Pisteet

183,50 KP
163,50
138,00
136,50
99,00



